
12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17- APRIL 1

MELBOURNE 2007

Event 3
20 MAR 2007 − 10:00

Men’s 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee AL−SAFFAR Bashar TDC

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 2 WILSON Adrienne RSA

Judge 3 TELLEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 4 GUEVARA Freddy VEN

Judge 5 NOVOTNA Hana CZE

Judge 6 LYON Raelene AUS

Judge 7 CHONG Edwin MAS

Assistant Referee HOOD Robin TDC

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 ALT Walter GER

Judge 2 MANZONI Renato ITA

Judge 3 RUIZ Rolando CUB

Judge 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 5 JIAN Yu CHN

Judge 6 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Judge 7 SISSONS Ann NZL

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 LUO Yutong CHN 5335D 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 70.50 1 70.50 1 466.50

205B 3.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.07.07.57.0 68.80 2 139.30 2 1.80

305B 3.2 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 83.20 1 222.50 1

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 1 304.10 1

405B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.58.0 79.90 1 384.00 1

107B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 82.50 1 466.50 1

2 HE Chong CHN 5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.05.56.5 67.20 3 67.20 3 3.30 423.30

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 5 134.70 3 6.40

107B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 72.60 3 207.30 2 15.20

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 69.00 3 276.30 2 27.80

5154B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.06.0 75.60 2 351.90 2 32.10

405B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 71.40 4 423.30 2 43.20

3 KUCHMASAU Siarhei BLR 105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 61.10 =9 61.10 =9 9.40 387.75

107C 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.07.57.08.0 67.50 =5 128.60 =6 12.50

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.57.58.0 72.85 2 201.45 3 21.05

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 61.50 13 262.95 3 41.15

305B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.06.56.06.0 59.20 13 322.15 5 61.85

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.07.0 65.60 7 387.75 3 78.75

4 COLWILL Christopher
Ryan

USA 5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 65.60 6 65.60 6 4.90 387.05

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.58.07.07.0 63.00 =11 128.60 =6 12.50

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.06.57.57.0 63.00 6 191.60 6 30.90

405C 3.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 60.45 14 252.05 7 52.05

205C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 8 315.05 7 68.95

305B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 3 387.05 4 79.45

5 SCHELLENBERG Tobias GER 105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.08.08.0 58.50 =13 58.50 =13 12.00 386.40

107C 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 66.00 9 124.50 11 16.60

205C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.50 16 180.00 11 42.50

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 4 247.50 10 56.60

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.57.0 62.40 11 309.90 9 74.10

405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 76.50 2 386.40 5 80.10
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6 SACCHIN Christopher ITA 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 60.45 12 60.45 12 10.05 378.45

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 5 127.95 8 13.15

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.57.5 61.50 10 189.45 8 33.05

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 4 256.95 5 47.15

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 3 328.95 3 55.05

107B 3.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.55.0 49.50 23 378.45 6 88.05

7 LVOV Artem RUS 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 62.40 8 62.40 8 8.10 378.10

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 68.20 4 130.60 5 10.50

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.06.57.0 66.00 5 196.60 4 25.90

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 51.00 22 247.60 9 56.50

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 8 310.60 8 73.40

5335D 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 67.50 5 378.10 7 88.40

8 KUNAKOV Yury RUS 5333D 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 66.30 5 66.30 5 4.20 375.10

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.57.07.57.5 74.80 1 141.10 1

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.56.05.05.5 48.00 23 189.10 9 33.40

205C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 10 252.10 6 52.00

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 8 315.10 6 68.90

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.07.0 60.00 13 375.10 8 91.40

9 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.08.07.0 66.65 4 66.65 4 3.85 372.65

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.56.5 64.50 10 131.15 4 9.95

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 60.00 12 191.15 7 31.35

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.57.5 60.00 15 251.15 8 52.95

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 3 323.15 4 60.85

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.55.5 49.50 23 372.65 9 93.85

10 FRICK Magnus SWE 105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 57.20 17 57.20 17 13.30 370.00

107C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 5 124.70 10 16.40

405C 3.1 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 71.30 4 196.00 5 26.50

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 63.00 10 259.00 4 45.10

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.55.0 45.00 26 304.00 11 80.00

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 66.00 6 370.00 10 96.50

11 HAUSDING Patrick GER 107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.54.0 37.50 30 37.50 30 33.00 367.90

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 68.80 2 106.30 22 34.80

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.57.07.07.5 63.00 6 169.30 15 53.20

305B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 2 241.30 11 62.80

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 65.10 7 306.40 10 77.60

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 10 367.90 11 98.60

12 ILLANA GARCIA Javier ESP 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 68.20 2 68.20 2 2.30 357.20

105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 58.50 15 126.70 9 14.40

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.07.06.07.0 55.50 16 182.20 10 40.30

305B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.05.0 51.20 21 233.40 13 70.70

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 60.80 12 294.20 13 89.80

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 9 357.20 12 109.30
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13 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 61.10 =9 61.10 =9 9.40 339.70

405C 3.1 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.05.06.05.0 46.50 26 107.60 20 33.50

205C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 6 170.60 14 51.90

305B 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 65.60 6 236.20 12 67.90

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 66.00 6 302.20 12 81.80

107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.54.04.04.5 37.50 28 339.70 13 126.80

14 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.0 56.10 18 56.10 18 14.40 336.20

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.06.55.06.0 54.00 20 110.10 17 31.00

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 13 168.60 16 53.90

205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.5 57.00 17 225.60 15 78.50

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 17 280.20 14 103.80

5152B 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.05.55.56.5 56.00 16 336.20 14 130.30

15 COLMENAREZ Emilio VEN 107C 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.54.55.0 45.00 27 45.00 27 25.50 333.80

405C 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.06.55.5 62.00 12 107.00 21 34.10

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.57.56.57.0 61.50 10 168.50 17 54.00

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 43.50 27 212.00 22 92.10

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 5 279.20 15 104.80

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 17 333.80 15 132.70

16 DELALOYE
Jean−Romain

SUI 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 55.20 21 55.20 21 15.30 332.25

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 58.50 15 113.70 14 27.40

203B 2.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.57.56.57.0 50.60 21 164.30 20 58.20

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 64.50 9 228.80 14 75.30

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.55.05.0 44.95 27 273.75 17 110.25

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 58.50 15 332.25 16 134.25

17 HORDEICHIK Timofei BLR 105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 58.50 =13 58.50 =13 12.00 329.90

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.54.5 39.00 28 97.50 27 43.60

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.57.05.56.0 52.50 19 150.00 24 72.50

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.07.0 65.10 7 215.10 19 89.00

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.56.5 53.30 19 268.40 19 115.60

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.06.56.56.5 61.50 10 329.90 17 136.60

18 URAN Juan Guillermo COL 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 58.50 =13 58.50 =13 12.00 326.70

405B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 61.20 13 119.70 12 21.40

5333D 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.07.5 58.50 13 178.20 12 44.30

107C 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.04.53.04.5 37.50 28 215.70 18 88.40

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 14 274.20 16 109.80

305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 52.50 20 326.70 18 139.80

19 ORTEGA Victor COL 403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.04.55.05.5 40.80 29 40.80 29 29.70 325.90

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 57.20 17 98.00 26 43.10

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 53.30 18 151.30 23 71.20

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.55.05.5 51.00 22 202.30 24 101.80

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 14 260.80 22 123.20

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 65.10 8 325.90 19 140.60
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20 TARANTINO Jevon
Anton

USA 105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.57.57.08.0 61.10 =9 61.10 =9 9.40 324.70

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.04.55.05.5 45.00 27 106.10 23 35.00

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 58.50 13 164.60 19 57.90

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.07.06.06.5 57.35 16 221.95 16 82.15

107B 3.3 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.55.54.04.0 41.25 28 263.20 21 120.80

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 61.50 10 324.70 20 141.80

21 KLAMI Timo NOR 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 51.60 24 51.60 24 18.90 323.85

105B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 59.80 14 111.40 16 29.70

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 49.45 22 160.85 21 61.65

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.06.0 49.50 24 210.35 23 93.75

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 54.60 17 264.95 20 119.05

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 58.90 14 323.85 21 142.65

22 NEL Grant AUS 107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.05.0 54.00 23 54.00 23 16.50 323.55

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.57.58.0 54.05 19 108.05 19 33.05

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.5 40.50 28 148.55 25 73.952

405C 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 7 213.65 20 90.45

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 55.90 16 269.55 18 114.45

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 18 323.55 22 142.95

23 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 105B 2.6 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.58.08.08.5 63.70 7 63.70 7 6.80 302.65

107B 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.53.55.05.5 47.85 25 111.55 15 29.55

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.5 63.00 6 174.55 13 47.95

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.55.05.54.5 45.00 26 219.55 17 84.55

5152B 3.2 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.04.53.03.0 30.40 30 249.95 24 134.05

405B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.55.5 52.70 19 302.65 23 163.85

24 VAHTOLA Ville FIN 5333D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 55.90 =19 55.90 =19 14.60 302.60

403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 54.00 20 109.90 18 31.20

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.55.55.05.0 46.50 24 156.40 22 66.10

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.5 55.90 18 212.30 21 91.80

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 48.30 22 260.60 23 123.40

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.54.55.5 42.00 26 302.60 24 163.90

25 EGANA Daniel SWE 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 58.50 =13 58.50 =13 12.00 301.10

405C 3.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 18 114.30 13 26.80

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.05.06.06.0 51.00 20 165.30 18 57.20

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.03.53.54.5 33.00 30 198.30 26 105.80

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.06.05.5 51.20 21 249.50 25 134.50

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 51.60 22 301.10 25 165.40

26 MALUSARDI Jonathan SUI 5134D 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 50.70 =25 50.70 =25 19.80 294.85

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 52.00 22 102.70 24 38.40

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 44.85 26 147.55 26 74.95

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 54.00 19 201.55 25 102.55

405C 3.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.55.5 46.50 24 248.05 26 135.95

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.5 46.80 25 294.85 26 171.65
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27 BARBOSA Ubirajara BRA 5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =25 50.70 =25 19.80 284.40

5335D 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.56.05.06.0 51.00 23 101.70 25 39.40

205C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.04.55.04.0 42.00 27 143.70 27 78.80

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.54.05.0 36.00 29 179.70 29 124.40

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 52.70 20 232.40 28 151.60

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 52.00 21 284.40 27 182.10

28 VILLARROEL Luis
Alberto

VEN 5152B 3.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 54.40 22 54.40 22 16.10 283.00

405C 3.1 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.53.04.03.5 34.10 30 88.50 30 52.60

107C 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.55.05.55.0 46.50 24 135.00 28 87.50

305C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 10 198.00 27 106.10

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.57.0 46.00 25 244.00 27 140.00

5335D 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.05.03.55.0 39.00 27 283.00 28 183.50

29 POON Wai Ching HKG 203B 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.56.5 42.55 28 42.55 28 27.95 254.35

5333D 2.6 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.56.55.56.0 49.40 24 91.95 28 49.15

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.53.54.04.5 34.50 30 126.45 30 96.05

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 52.00 20 178.45 30 125.65

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 48.00 23 226.45 29 157.55

405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.53.03.03.5 27.90 29 254.35 29 212.15

30 GAVRIILIDIS Ioannis GRE 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.56.5 55.90 =19 55.90 =19 14.60 244.30

107C 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.54.04.03.5 34.50 29 90.40 29 50.70

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 28 130.90 29 91.60

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.55.5 49.50 24 180.40 28 123.70

5335D 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.54.04.04.0 36.00 29 216.40 30 167.60

405C 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.53.03.03.0 27.90 29 244.30 30 222.20

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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